
Standings - Round 4/4

Tournament: Skycraft League Challenge April 28th 2024

Junior Division

Standing Name Flight Drop
Round

Match
Record

Match
Points

Opponents'
Win %

Opponents'
Opponents'

Win %
1 James Fong 1 0/4/0 (0) 0 56.25% 50.00%

* This player has received one or more losses for tardiness and will always be ordered, in Swiss rounds, after
players with the same match record who were on time.
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Standings - Round 4/4

Tournament: Skycraft League Challenge April 28th 2024

Senior Division

Standing Name Flight
Drop

Round
Match
Record

Match
Points

Opponents'
Win %

Opponents'
Opponents'

Win %
1 Tristan Tse 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 47.92% 59.03%
2 Felix Martinez 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 56.25% 50.00%
3 Cooper Curtin 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 45.83% 56.77%

* This player has received one or more losses for tardiness and will always be ordered, in Swiss rounds, after
players with the same match record who were on time.
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Standings - Round 4/4

Tournament: Skycraft League Challenge April 28th 2024

Masters Division

Standing Name Flight
Drop

Round
Match
Record

Match
Points

Opponents'
Win %

Opponents'
Opponents'

Win %
1 Michael Meal 1 4/0/0 (12) 12 52.08% 64.58%
2 Justin Tse 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 79.17% 59.03%
3 Rowan Stavenow 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 56.25% 58.86%
4 Anastazja Clappison 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 50.00% 58.86%
5 Austin Ellis 1 3 2/1/0 (6) 6 77.78% 50.93%
6 Tim Vince 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 62.50% 50.52%
7 Nolan O'Brien 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 54.17% 53.82%
8 Michael He 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 50.00% 51.56%
9 Adam Kalamat 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 50.00% 51.04%
10 Eric Aubertin 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 43.75% 47.92%
11 Darius Hamlet 1 3 1/2/0 (3) 3 66.67% 38.89%
12 Paul Hudgins 1 1/3/0 (3) 3 45.83% 51.04%
13 Chad Curtin 1 1/3/0 (3) 3 43.75% 49.48%
14 William Timineri 1 0/4/0 (0) 0 37.50% 45.83%

* This player has received one or more losses for tardiness and will always be ordered, in Swiss rounds, after
players with the same match record who were on time.
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Standings - Round 4/4

Tournament: Skycraft League Challenge April 28th 2024

All

Standing Name Flight
Drop

Round
Match
Record

Match
Points

Opponents'
Win %

Opponents'
Opponents'

Win %
1 Michael Meal 1 4/0/0 (12) 12 52.08% 64.58%
2 Justin Tse 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 79.17% 59.03%
3 Rowan Stavenow 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 56.25% 58.86%
4 Anastazja Clappison 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 50.00% 58.86%
5 Tristan Tse 1 3/1/0 (9) 9 47.92% 59.03%
6 Tim Vince 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 62.50% 50.52%
7 Felix Martinez 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 56.25% 50.00%
8 Nolan O'Brien 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 54.17% 53.82%
9 Michael He 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 50.00% 51.56%
10 Adam Kalamat 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 50.00% 51.04%
11 Cooper Curtin 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 45.83% 56.77%
12 Eric Aubertin 1 2/2/0 (6) 6 43.75% 47.92%
13 Paul Hudgins 1 1/3/0 (3) 3 45.83% 51.04%
14 Chad Curtin 1 1/3/0 (3) 3 43.75% 49.48%
15 James Fong 1 0/4/0 (0) 0 56.25% 50.00%
16 William Timineri 1 0/4/0 (0) 0 37.50% 45.83%

* This player has received one or more losses for tardiness and will always be ordered, in Swiss rounds, after
players with the same match record who were on time.
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